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Contact Details for Recognized Organizations 
 
 

Recognized Inspection Bodies 
 

Organization 

 

Contact Details 

 

Contact person 

 

Bureau Veritas 8TH Floor Causeway Building,  
Corner 3rd Street/Central Avenue.  
Harare - Zimbabwe  
Tel. +263 (4) 726 011 Ext 2073  
        +263(4) 707 548 Ext 2073  
  www.bureauveritas.com/gsit 
 

Tendai Jeremiah Malunga 
 
Cell +263 772 596 570 
Email: tendai.malunga@za.bureauveritas.com 
 

China Certification & Inspection 
Group Inspection Co., Ltd 

Sanyuan Building, 18#, 
Xibahe, Dongli, 
Chaoyang District 
Beijing, P.R., China 
Tel: (86) 10-84603076 
Fax: (86) 10-84603727 
www.ccic.com 
 

Yazi Li 
 
Email: liyazi@ccic.com 
 

Intertek Group PLC Academy Place, 1-9 Brook Street,  
Brentwood Essex, CM15 5NQ, England  
Tel. +44 (0) 1277 223 400  
Fax. +44 (0) 1277 220 296  
www.intertek.com 
 

Cobus Alberts 
E-mail cobus.alberts@intertek.com 
Tel. +2711 914 4044 Cell: +2783 278 1653  
Tammy de Beer : Cell: +2783 268 5291  
Email: tammy.debeer@intertek.com 
Donne van der Walt: Cell: +27 084 302 4007 
Email: donne.walt@intertek.com  

Namibian Standards Institution The Forum (Old Sanlam Building)  
First Floor Suite 115  
11-17 Dr Frans Indongo Street  
Windhoek - Namibia 
P.O.Box 26364 Windhoek  
Tel: +264 64 216650  
Fax: +264 61 386 454  
www.nsi.com.na 
   

Abed Shiyukifeni 
 
Cell: +264 811243998  
Email: ShiyukifeniA@nsi.com.na 
   

South African Bureau of 
Standards 

1 Dr Lategan Road 
Groenkloof  
Private Bag X191  
Pretoria 
Tel: +27 12 428 6230 
www.sabs.co.za 
 

Scott Sutherland 
 
Email:  Scott.Sutherland@sabs.co.za 
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Standards Association of 
Zimbabwe 

Northridge Park Borrowdale  
Harare - Zimbabwe 
P.O.Box 2259  
Harare, Zimbabwe  
Tel: +263 4 783430-7 / 753549  
Fax: +263 4 783435  
www.saz.org.zw 
 

Tafadzwa Mkungunugwa 
 
E-mail: tmkungunugwa@saz.org.zw 
   
 

TUV Rheinland 
Aktiengesellschaft 

8 - 10/F., Goldin Financial Global Square 
 7 Wang Tai Road, Kowloon Bay 
 Kowloon, Hong Kong 
Tel. : +852 2192 1192 
Fax : +852 2192 1003 
www.tuv.com 
 

Wanessa Russeau 
 
Email: Wanessa.Russeau@tuv.com 
 

Recognized Testing Laboratories 
 

Organization 

 

Contact Details 

 

Contact person 

 

Aspirata Auditing Testing & 
Certification 
(Microbiological Testing of 
Food Products) 

Building Number 2, Berkley Office Park 
Number 8 Bauhinia Street 
Corner Witch Hazel Avenue 
Highveld Technopark 
Centurion 
Tel : +27 12 685 0837 
Fax : +27 86 265 4124 
www.aspirata.co.za  
 

Kemmone Tshetlhanyane 
 
Cell +27 82 766 9455 
E-mail : KemmoneT@aspirata.co.za  

Central Analytical 
Laboratories 
(Testing of animal feeds) 
 

P.O.Box 3613, Florida, 1710 
  South Africa 
Tel: (011) 474 7450 
Fax: (011) 474 0846 
www.calsa.co.za  

Dr Neil Dominy 
 
Email: neil.dominy@calsa.co.za  

Novida Testing Services cc 
(Testing of LPG Regulators) 
 

P.O.Box 30506, Wonderboompoort 
Pretoria, 0333, South Africa 
Tel: (+2712) 3350577 
Fax: (+2712) 3358481 
   

Kobus Voigt 
 
Email: telcot@worldonline.co.za   

Perishable Products Export 
Control Board 
  
(Testing of Chemical  
Parameters in Food Products) 

Centurion Close 
 Block B, 119 Gerhard Street 
 P.O.Box 17485, Lyttelton, 0140 
South Africa 
Tel: +27 12 644 0385 
Fax: +27 12 664 8571 
www.ppecb.com  
 

Hein Engelbrecht 
 
Email: HeinE@ppecb.com  
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